Pico-ITX  SBC  Intel® Tiger Lake –UP3 Platform
Core™ i3/i5/i7 x6 Processor
Pico-ITX form factor computers with Intel
Tiger Lake-UP3 processors are suitable for a
range of applications that require compact, low-
power, and high-performance computing platforms. Some
potential applications include  Industrial Automation/Digital
Signage/IoT Devices & Medical Devices.

OS DRIVER SUPPORT Windows®10 IoT Enterprise LTSC 2021 64 bit
CERTIFICATE CE / FCC / UKCA / VCCI (class B) , RoHS2.0
Ordering Guide
● GMB-PTGL200-2LCF 2.5" SBC. Intel® Core™ i3-1115G4E, 8GB Memory, with CPU Cooler
● GMB-PTGL200-3LCF 2.5" SBC. Intel® Core™ i3-1115G4E, 16GB Memory, with CPU Cooler
● GMB-PTGL300-3LCF 2.5" SBC. Intel® Core™ i5-1145G7E, 16GB Memory, with CPU Cooler
● GMB-PTGL400-3LCF 2.5" SBC. Intel® Core™ i7-1185G7E, 16GB Memory, with CPU Cooler
Option Accessory
● COM/GPIO Port Cable ● Audio cable ● USB2.0 cable
● Front panel cable ● SATA+Power Cable
Ver. 1.0